
(1) (a)

As a percentage of
(A+B)[1]

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group[2]    
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 32 9186960 0 67.75
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 1 41780 0 0.31
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks
(e) Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1) 33 9228740 0 68.06
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate
(c) Institutions
(d) Any Other  (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

33 9228740 0 68.06

As a percentage of
(A+B)[1]

(B) Public shareholding[3]
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 0 0 0 0.00
(b) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00
(c) Central Government/ State Government(s)
(d) Venture Capital Funds
(e) Insurance Companies
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 2 589485 589485 4.35
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors
(h) Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 589485 589485 4.35
(2) Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 144 1559187 1357987 11.50

Individuals -
i.    Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

1629 300009 192992 2.21

ii.  Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

29 1817965 1439909 13.41

(c) Any Other (specify)
Non Resident Indians 27 1939 1939 0.01
Trust 0 0 0 0.00
Clearing Members 46 62675 62675 0.46
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1875 3741775 3055502 27.59
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

1877 4331260 3644987 31.94

TOTAL  (A)+(B) 1910 13560000 3644987 100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

0 0 0 0.00

GRAND TOTAL  (A)+(B)+(C) 1910 13560000 3644987 100.00
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 Statement showing Shareholding Pattern  as on  30.09.2008
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Cate-gory code Category of shareholder Total number
of

sharesholders

Number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a percentage of
total number of shares

68.06

As a percentage of
(A+B+C)

67.75

0.31

Quarter ended: 30.09.2008
Name of the Company: BANG OVERSEAS LIMITED
Scrip Code: BSE : 532946,    NSE:  BANG

Cate-gory code Category of shareholder Total number
of

sharesholders

Number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a percentage of
total number of shares



(I)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of
shares

Shares as a
percentage

of total
number of

shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at

para (I)(a)
above}

1 VENUGOPAL BANG 2706600 19.96
2 BRIJGOPAL BANG 1521000 11.22
3 RAMANUJDAS BANG 774600 5.71
4 RANGNATH BANG 654600 4.83
5 RAMKUMAR BANG 654600 4.83
6 NARAYANDAS BANG 647100 4.77
7 KRISHNAKUMAR BANG 647100 4.77
8 VARADRAJ BANG 339600 2.50
9 SARASWATIDEVI BANG 307500 2.27
10 VASUDEV BANG 300000 2.21
11 BALARAM BANG 54600 0.40
12 LAXMINIWAS BANG 54600 0.40
13 SAMPATKUMAR BANG 54600 0.40
14 RAJGOPAL BANG 47100 0.35
15 GIRDHARGOPAL BANG 47100 0.35
16 BODYWAVE FASHIONS (I) PVT. LTD. 41780 0.31
17 SHRIDHAR BANG 41100 0.30
18 NANDGOPAL BANG 39600 0.29
19 MADHUSUDAN BANG 39600 0.29
20 KAMALNAYAN BANG 39600 0.29
21 PURUSHOTTAM BANG 39600 0.29
22 RAGHAVENDRA BANG 39600 0.29
23 ARVINDKUMAR BANG 39600 0.29
24 SHARAD KUMAR BANG 39600 0.29
25 REKHA BANG 7500 0.06
26 SHOBHA BANG 7500 0.06
27 TARADEVI BANG 7500 0.06
28 KANTADEVI BANG 7500 0.06
29 RADHADEVI  BANG 7500 0.06
30 PARWATIDEVI BANG 7500 0.06
31 PUSHPADEVI R. BANG 7500 0.06
32 HARSHWARDHAN BANG 3960 0.03
33 PUSHPADEVI L. BANG 1500 0.01

9228740 68.06

(I)(c)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of
shares

Shares as a
percentage

of total
number of

shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at

para (I)(a)
above}

1 SILVER STALLION LIMITED 574485 4.24
2 SUDHIR JAIN 300000 2.21
3 POOJA MUKUND JALAN 292351 2.16
4 BENNETT, COLEMAN AND COMPANY LIMITED 221723 1.64
5 DREAMLAND BUILDTECH PVT. LTD. 200000 1.47
6 AMRIT MOHINI 162316 1.20
7 SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD 147987 1.09

1898862 14.00

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the

TOTAL

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the

TOTAL



(I)(d)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Category of
Shareholders
(Promoters /

Public)

Number of
locked-in

shares

Locked-in
shares as a

percentage of
total number of

shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at

para (I)(a)
above}

1 VENUGOPAL BANG PROMOTER 2706600 19.96

2 BRIJGOPAL BANG PROMOTER 1521000 11.22

3 RAMANUJDAS BANG PROMOTER 774600 5.71

4 RANGNATH BANG PROMOTER 654600 4.83

5 RAMKUMAR BANG PROMOTER 654600 4.83

6 NARAYANDAS BANG PROMOTER 647100 4.77

7 KRISHNAKUMAR BANG PROMOTER 647100 4.77

8 VARADRAJ BANG PROMOTER 339600 2.50

9 SARASWATIDEVI BANG PROMOTER 307500 2.27

10 VASUDEV BANG PROMOTER 300000 2.21

11 DREAMLAND BUILDTECH PVT. LTD. PUBLIC 200000 1.47

12 JODHRAJ PUBLIC 79996 0.59

13 A CEE ENTERPRISES PUBLIC 60000 0.44

14 BALARAM BANG PROMOTER 54600 0.40

15 LAXMINIWAS BANG PROMOTER 54600 0.40

16 SAMPATKUMAR BANG PROMOTER 54600 0.40

17 NARAYANDAS MARU PUBLIC 50000 0.37

18 RITA PARESH SHAH PUBLIC 50000 0.37

19 PARESH CHAMPAKLAL SHAH PUBLIC 48000 0.35

20 RAJGOPAL BANG PROMOTER 47100 0.35

21 GIRDHARGOPAL BANG PROMOTER 47100 0.35

22 RAMKISHORE SARDA PUBLIC 43560 0.32

23 BODYWAVE FASHIONS (I) PVT. LTD. PUBLIC 41780 0.31

24 SHRIDHAR BANG PROMOTER 41100 0.30

25 NANDGOPAL BANG PROMOTER 39600 0.29

26 MADHUSUDAN BANG PROMOTER 39600 0.29

27 KAMALNAYAN BANG PROMOTER 39600 0.29

28 PURUSHOTTAM BANG PROMOTER 39600 0.29

29 RAGHAVENDRA BANG PROMOTER 39600 0.29

30 ARVINDKUMAR BANG PROMOTER 39600 0.29

31 SHARAD KUMAR BANG PROMOTER 39600 0.29

32 FALGUNI N. SHAH & NIKESH N. SHAH PUBLIC 25000 0.18

33 DEEP GUPTA PUBLIC 20000 0.15

34 JAGDISH H CHAUDHARY PUBLIC 20000 0.15

35 KALPESH H CHAUDHARY PUBLIC 20000 0.15

36 PANKAJ CHHABRA PUBLIC 15000 0.11

37 POONAM CHHABRA PUBLIC 15000 0.11

38 KALPANA S ATTAL PUBLIC 15000 0.11

39 NAVEEN KUMAR CHAUDHARY PUBLIC 13500 0.10

40 ALPA PATEL PUBLIC 12000 0.09

41 TEJAL PATEL PUBLIC 12000 0.09

42 ROHIT B. PATEL PUBLIC 12000 0.09

43 SAROJ ROHIT PATEL PUBLIC 12000 0.09

44 MADAN  CHATURVEDI PUBLIC 10000 0.07

45 SANGEETA SADANI & KRISHNA KUMAR PUBLIC 10000 0.07

46 REKHA BANG PROMOTER 7500 0.06

47 SHOBHA BANG PROMOTER 7500 0.06

48 TARADEVI BANG PROMOTER 7500 0.06

49 KANTADEVI BANG PROMOTER 7500 0.06

50 RADHADEVI  BANG PROMOTER 7500 0.06

51 PARWATIDEVI BANG PROMOTER 7500 0.06

52 PUSHPADEVI R. BANG PROMOTER 7500 0.06

53 HARESH SAVLANI PUBLIC 7500 0.06

54 RAJESH T ISRANI PUBLIC 7000 0.05

55 BHAGWANDAS SARDA PUBLIC 6000 0.04

56 AJAY AGARWAL PUBLIC 5000 0.04

57 ANUP LALIT DAWDA PUBLIC 5000 0.04

58 KIRAN NENMAL JAIN PUBLIC 5000 0.04

59 JAGDISH SINGH SATNAM PUBLIC 5000 0.04

60 PUSHPA SUSHIL KHATER PUBLIC 5000 0.04

61 BHARAT CHAMPAKLAL SHAH PUBLIC 5000 0.04

62 PRADIP CHAMPAKLAL SHAH PUBLIC 5000 0.04

63 MANOHAR  G MULCHANDANI PUBLIC 5000 0.04

64 RAJESH NAVRATANMAL MEHTA PUBLIC 5000 0.04

65 HARSHWARDHAN BANG PROMOTER 3960 0.03

Statement showing details of locked-in shares



66 ARJUN J BALANI PUBLIC 3500 0.03

67 MEENA KIRIT MEHTA PUBLIC 2000 0.01

68 PUSHPADEVI L. BANG PROMOTER 1500 0.01

69 PRINCETON CORPORATE SERVICES PVT. LTD. PUBLIC 1200 0.01

70 MANJU KHANNA PUBLIC 1000 0.01

71 VILAS T DIGHE PUBLIC 1000 0.01

72 SUMAN D SARDA PUBLIC 1000 0.01

73 MANOJ N. BAROT PUBLIC 1000 0.01

74 MARY SASI KALA PUBLIC 1000 0.01

75 KAMAL N. DHOOT PUBLIC 1000 0.01

76 TULSIRAM RINWA PUBLIC 1000 0.01

77 CHANDRIKA MENON PUBLIC 1000 0.01

78 DEVANG H. PAREKH PUBLIC 1000 0.01

79 SIMRAN D. AGGARWAL PUBLIC 1000 0.01

80 PRALIKA S SANDBHOR PUBLIC 1000 0.01

81 SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA PUBLIC 1000 0.01

82 HARSHADRAI M. PAREKH PUBLIC 1000 0.01

83 PRASHANT S SURYAVANSHI PUBLIC 1000 0.01

84 SEEMA RATNAKAR MALVANKAR PUBLIC 1000 0.01

85 PUSHPA BHATTER PUBLIC 500 0.00

86 SUBRATA KUMAR DEY HUF PUBLIC 500 0.00

87 GULSHAN VIJAN PUBLIC 1 0.00

88 RAJRANI G VIJAN PUBLIC 1 0.00

89 SHEETAL SANJAY VIJAN PUBLIC 1 0.00

90 SANJAY GULSHAN VIJAN PUBLIC 1 0.00

TOTAL 10060000 74.19

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding

DRs

Number of
shares

underlying
outstanding

DRs

Shares
underlying

outstanding DRs
as a percentage
of total number
of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at

para (I)(a)
above}

1 -- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

-- -- --

(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of
outstanding
DR (ADRs,

GDRs, SDRs,
etc.)

Number of
shares

underlying
outstanding

DRs

Shares
underlying

outstanding DRs
as a percentage
of total number
of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at

para (I)(a)
above}

1 - - - -
2 - - - -

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where

TOTAL




